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The Veratti® M50 mini goggle offers the same
protection as a regular safety goggle in a
compact, sleek design. Small but tough, the
Veratti® M50 will drive compliance in the
workplace. Ergonomically designed to fit all
faces, the seal around the face is ensured
by the flexible frame and the rotating strap
protecting the eyes from chemical splashes
and flying particles. The ENFOG® coating
and the ventilation on the top, bottom and
side limit fogging to allow the user to see
everything in total clarity.

Incredibly lightweight the Veratti® M50 is

comfortable all day long.
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Veratti® High Performance Safety Eyewear

09602006
ORDERING INFORMATION

09602005

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Wrap-around style provides an excellent panoramic vision

- The compact, ultra lightweight design offers total
comfort all day long

- The soft, flexible PVC frame and the rotating strap hugs
the face for a secure seal

- Built in ventilation channel provides extra fog control
and cooling

- Prescription insert available

SPECIFICATIONS

- 6.5 Base curve lens

- Available indirect vented or non vented

- High impact polycarbonate lenses

- ENFOG® coating

- 99.9% UVA and UVB protection to 385Nm

CERTIFICATIONS

- ANSI z87.1-2010 High Impact

- CSA 794.3-2007

PART #
09602001
09602002
09602003
09602004
09602005
09602000
09602006

MODEL

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
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FRAME

GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY
GRAY

PRESCRIPTION INSERT
MYLAR GOGGLE LENS COVER

VENT
INDIRECT
INDIRECT
INDIRECT
INDIRECT

NO VENT

LENS
CLEAR
GRAY
110
CLEAR
CLEAR

COATING STRAP PER BOX | PER CASE | MINIMUM
ENFOG” NEOPRENE 12 72 12
ENFOG” NEOPRENE 12 72 12
ENFOG” NEOPRENE 12 72 12
ENFOG” ELASTIC 12 72 12
ENFOG”® NEOPRENE 12 72 12

= = 10 100 10
= = 10 NA 10
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Encon® & Veratti® are registered trademarks of Encon Safety Products, Inc. Houston, TX.

= SEI® is a registered trademark of the Safety Equipment Institute. <«
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