# Veratti M50™





protection as a regular safety goggle in a compact, sleek design. Small but tough, the Veratti® M50 will drive compliance in the workplace. Ergonomically designed to fit all faces, the seal around the face is ensured by the flexible frame and the rotating strap protecting the eyes from chemical splashes and flying particles. The ENFOG® coating and the ventilation on the top, bottom and side limit fogging to allow the user to see everything in total clarity.

The Veratti® M50 mini goggle offers the same

comfortable all day long.



## Veratti<sub>®</sub> M50<sup>™</sup>



09602001



09602004



09602002



09602005



09602003

#### PRODUCT FEATURES

- Wrap-around style provides an excellent panoramic vision
- The compact, ultra lightweight design offers total comfort all day long
- The soft, flexible PVC frame and the rotating strap hugs the face for a secure seal
- Built in ventilation channel provides extra fog control and cooling
- Prescription insert avail able

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

- 6.5 Base curve lens
- Avail able indirect vented or non vented
- High impact polycarbonate lenses
- ENFOG® coating
- 99.9% UVA and UVB protection to 385Nm

### **CERTIFICATIONS**

- ANSI Z87.1-2010 High Impact
- CSA Z94.3-2007

1000	

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART #	MODEL	FRAME	VENT	LENS	COATING	STRAP	PER BOX	PER CASE	MINIMUM
09602001	M50	GRAY	INDIRECT	CLEAR	ENFOG*	NEOPRENE	12	72	12
09602002	M50	GRAY	INDIRECT	GRAY	ENFOG*	NEOPRENE	12	72	12
09602003	M50	GRAY	INDIRECT	I/O	ENFOG®	NEOPRENE	12	72	12
09602004	M50	GRAY	INDIRECT	CLEAR	ENFOG*	ELASTIC	12	72	12
09602005	M50	GRAY	NO VENT	CLEAR	ENFOG*	NEOPRENE	12	72	12
09602000	M50	PRESCRIPTION INSERT		-	-	-	10	100	10
09602006	M50	MYLAR GOGGLE LENS COVER		-	-	-	10	NA	10

VM50\_0210



Encon® & Veratti® are registered trademarks of Encon Safety Products, Inc. Houston, TX.
• SEI® is a registered trademark of the Safety Equipment Institute. • Houston, TX.